

## Canadian Celiac Association Manitoba Chapter Walk-a-thon for those with Celiac Disease June 2024

Name:	 	
Phone:		
Address:		
Postal Code:_ Email:		 _

I am participating in the Canadian Celiac Association Manitoba 2024 Walk-a-thon. Check one of the following:

□ I am collecting for the in person event I am planning to attending on June 1<sup>st</sup> 2024 □ I am collecting for the virtual event which I am participating in on my own on or over the month of June as I am unable to attend the in-person event in Winnipeg.

I am asking for sponsorship in the form of a donation it assist the Manitoba Chapter of the Canadian Celiac Association in reaching their goal to raise \$2500 for our Chapter and for our Harvest Manitoba Gluten Free Hamper Food Bank Initiative. Please make cheques payable to the CCA Manitoba Chapter. Tax receipts will be issued for pledges of \$20.00 or more.

To ensure an accurate receipt, please be sure to Print Clearly.

**Thank you for your Support!** 

Name of Donor	Address	Postal Code	Donation amount

Charitable Registration Number 11882 9944 RR0001

**Participants**: Please collect all funds as you obtain pledges. Keep a copy of your pledge form for your records. Information on how to submit donations is listed at the bottom of page 2.

Charitable Registration Number 11882 9944 RR0001

Name of Donor	Address	Postal Code	Pledge
	CA	NADIA	1

Participants please return your pledge form at the in person event on JUNE 1, 2024 at Assiniboine Park OR mail your pledge form before June 30 2024 to the

Canadian Celiac Association - Manitoba Chapter 204-825 Sherbrook Street, Winnipeg, Manitoba R3A 1M5 (Cheques only please, no cash in the mail)

Or by Contacting the chapter to arrange e-transfer where pledge form can be scanned. office@manitobaceliac.ca

We can also arrange for a pickup pledge forms and donations.